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Bei den Kirchhöfen

Heating technology / Renewable energy / Air conditioning,
refrigeration, ventilation / Pumps and drive-technology

Electrical technology / Building system technology / 
Test instruments / Lighting technology

Electrical technology / Building system technology / 
Test instruments / Lighting technology / Power Park

Tools and factory equipment / Vehicle outfitting / 
Marketplace for plumbers / German Championship for Plumbers 

German Championship for HVAC System Mechanics 

Varied supporting programme

Energy@GET NORD and Software

International ArchitectureForum

Sanitation technology / Sanitation 
equipment / North German HVAC and 
Electrical Engineering Associations / E-House 

Light / Lighting 
technology /
Electrical technology 

FS

A1 + A4

B2 GF

B3 GF

B4 GF

B1

B5

B6

B7

Foyer Süd
UF

Messehallen

Area plan 2024

CCH – Congress Center Hamburg

Central EntranceTV Tower

UF

GF

B4

UF

B2
UF

GF

Infocounter

Status: 03/2024, subject to alteration!

East Entrance

CCH Underground Car Park

Central Multi-Storey Car Park

South Entrance Eastern Underground Car Park
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